Election: 2006 General
Jurisdiction: Macoupin
Date: 2006-11-07 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 34560
Ballots Cast: 17693

Voter Turnout: 51%

Active Precincts: 62

Candidate: Write-In (NP)

Contest Name

D5 BOARD MEMBERS

D9 BOARD MEMBERS

D7 BOARD MEMBERS

D6 BOARD MEMBERS

D8 BOARD MEMBERS

D1 BOARD MEMBERS
COUNTY BOARD DIST3*2 YR

Contest: D1 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct

STAUNTON 1
STAUNTON 5
STAUNTON 4
STAUNTON 3
STAUNTON 2

Contest: D7 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct
VIRDEN 2
GIRARD 1
NORTH OTTER
VIRDEN 4
VIRDEN 3
VIRDEN 1

Contest: D5 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct
GILLESPIE 5
GILLESPIE 6
GILLESPIE 2
CAHOKIA 5
CAHOKIA 3
GILLESPIE 3
GILLESPIE 1
GILLESPIE 4

Total Votes

Total Votes

PR R RPN

Total Votes

OO ONWHA

Total Votes

OO MNWWMOUILIO

Vote %
0.48
0.35
0.24
0.19
0.15
0.12
0.25

Vote %
0.3
0.13
0.09
0.07
0.1

Vote %
0.58
0.51
0.29

Vote %
0.54
0.73
0.91
0.62
0.39
0.63
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Contest: D9 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct

GIRARD 2
CARLINVILLE 1
BRUSHY MOUND
SHAWS POINT
NILWOOD 1
HONEY POINT
NILWOOD 2

Contest: D8 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct

CARLINVILLE 2
CARLINVILLE 6
CARLINVILLE 3
CARLINVILLE 4
CARLINVILLE 5

Contest: COUNTY BOARD DIST 3*2 YR

Precinct
BRIGHTON 1
SHIPMAN 1
BRIGHTON 3
BRIGHTON 2
SHIPMAN 2

Contest: D6 BOARD MEMBERS

Precinct

BIRD

BARR 1

NORTH PALMYRA 1
SOUTH PALMYRA 1
SHIPMAN 3
SCOTTVILLE

POLK

SOUTH OTTER
WESTERN MOUND
CHESTERFIELD 1

Total Votes
13

OO OFRP NN

Total Votes

OFRP NDNDN

Total Votes

OR R PR R

Total Votes

OO0 O OO OFRPNWW

Vote %
0.87
0.13
0.26
0.17

0

0

0

Vote %
0.18
0.22
0.13
0.55

0

Vote %
0.32
0.33
0.15
0.43

0

Vote %
0.8
0.91
0.25
0.16

0

O OO oo
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